Wuxi I-CORE Electronics Co., Ltd.
         Tab: 835-12                                               Number: CD4049-AX-LJ-D059EN
Address:Building B4,NO.777,Jianzhu Road,Binhu District,Wuxi City,Jiangsu Province I
CD4049
Hex Inverting Buffer
Product   Specification
Specification Revision History：

Address:Building B4,NO.777,Jianzhu Road,Binhu District,Wuxi City,Jiangsu Province 2
Ordering Information:
Tube packing specifications:
Part number
Packaging
form
Marking
code
Tube
quantity
Boxed
tube
quantity
Boxed
quantity
Notes
CD4049DA16.TB DIP16 CD4049 25
PCS/tube
40
tube/box
1000
PCS/box
Dimensions of
plastic enclosure:
19.0mm×6.4mm
Pin spacing:
2.54mm
CD4049SA16.TB SOP16 CD4049 50
PCS/tube
200
tube/box
10000
PCS/box
Dimensions of
plastic enclosure:
10.0mm×3.9mm
Pin spacing:
1.27mm
CD4049TA16.TB TSSOP16 CD4049 96
PCS/tube
200
tube/box
19200
PCS/box
Dimensions of
plastic enclosure:
5.0mm×4.4mm
Pin spacing:
0.65mm
Reel packing specifications:
Part number
Packaging
form
Marking
code
Reel
quantity
Boxed reel
quantity
Notes
CD4049SA16.TR SOP16 CD4049 4000PCS/reel 8000PCS/box
Dimensions of
plastic enclosure:
10.0mm×3.9mm
Pin spacing:1.27mm
CD4049TA16.TR TSSOP16 CD4049 5000PCS/reel 10000PCS/box
Dimensions of
plastic enclosure:
5.0mm×4.4mm
Pin spacing:0.65mm